
Spring semester of 2023/2024 academic year

E-214. Exam Schedule

Wed, 17 Apr 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Monte Carlo Method In Problems Of Radiation Transfer  B20-205
 Panin M.P.

Sat, 20 Apr 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  B20-101  Budyka A.K.
Tue, 23 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 ATT  B20-101  Vanina E.A.
Wed, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors  M23-165

 Kosterev V.V.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Life Safety  B21-504  Kornouhov V.N.
Thu, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Life Safety  B21-401, B21-603  Orlova K.N.
Thu, 23 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Life Safety  B21-525, B21-703, B21-763  Orlova K.N.
Thu, 23 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Life Safety  B21-215, B21-265  Surin P.P.
Fri, 24 May 09:20 — 11:50 TEST Life Safety  B21-901, S21-501  Beklemisheva A.V.
Fri, 24 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Ecology  B22-101, B22-111  Demin V.M.
Fri, 24 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Life Safety  B21-205  Kosterev V.V.
Sat, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S20-103  Budyka A.K.
Sat, 25 May 11:55 — 14:20 TEST Ecology  B22-603  Pripachkin D.A.
Sat, 25 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Ecology  B22-602, B22-612  Pripachkin D.A.
Tue, 28 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Spectrometry of reactor neutrons  M23-165  Kamnev V.A.
Tue, 28 May 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Ecology  B22-103  Demin V.M.
Wed, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  S20-103  Budyka A.K., Kamnev V.A.
Wed, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Risk theory and the ALARA principle  S20-103  Kosterev V.V.
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors  M23-165

 Kosterev V.V.


